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February

Wed, February 05, 2025 Last Day to Withdraw - First 4-Week Classes
Thu, February 06, 2025 Paint the House Red
Fri, February 07, 2025 First 4-Week Classes End
Fri, February 07, 2025 Midterm - First 8-Week Classes
Fri, February 07, 2025 Mystery Theater
Sat, February 08, 2025 Mystery Theater
Mon, February 10, 2025 12-Week Classes Begin
Mon, February 10, 2025 Second 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, February 10, 2025 United States Marine Corp recruitment table
Mon, February 10, 2025 Love is on the air
Tue, February 11, 2025 WIU transfer table visit
Tue, February 11, 2025 ImpactLife Blood Drive
Tue, February 11, 2025 Informational meetings MOD & WOC
Thu, February 13, 2025 Take Charge Enrollment days
Fri, February 14, 2025 Phizzogs submission deadline
Tue, February 18, 2025 BSA Soul Food Taste
Fri, February 21, 2025 Midterm - Second 4-Week Classes
Wed, February 26, 2025 Private Illinois College & University Fair
Fri, February 28, 2025 Last Day to Withdraw - First 8-Week Classes


